Position Other Positions Held

Director

Division Manager

Division Manager

Division Manager

Senior Administrative Analyst
Computer Specialist
Administrative Coordinator
Administrative Coordinator
Administrative Coordinator
Computer Technician
Administrative Analyst
Office Specialist

Office Specialist

Division Manager (Temp)
Office Tech Il (Temp)
Office Tech | (Temp)

Office Tech | (Temp)

Office Tech | (Temp)

Office Tech | (Temp)

Office Technician | (Temp)

City

San Ramon
San Ramon
San Ramon
San Ramon
San Ramon
San Ramon
San Ramon
San Ramon
San Ramon
San Ramon
San Ramon
San Ramon
San Ramon
San Ramon
San Ramon
San Ramon
San Ramon
San Ramon
San Ramon

San Ramon

Department

Administrative Services
Administrative Services
Administrative Services
Administrative Services
Administrative Services
Administrative Services
Administrative Services
Administrative Services
Administrative Services
Administrative Services
Administrative Services
Administrative Services
Administrative Services
Administrative Services
Administrative Services
Administrative Services
Administrative Services
Administrative Services
Administrative Services

Administrative Services

Total Wages

$155,284
$117,395
$108,592
$105,767
$99,854
$90,922
$72,328
$64,122
$62,910
$62,677
$57,742
$56,014
$53,606
$49,682
$40,146
$26,337
$23,512
$13,364
$6,849
$6,167

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$68,007
$52,795
$45,310
$51,647
$49,460
$46,952
$40,461
$28,232
$41,996
$25,167
$12,593
$41,763
$35,914
$0
$7,973
$5,052
$4,622
$0
$1,463
$1,289



