Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Director		San Ramon	Administrative Services	\$155,284	\$68,007
Division Manager		San Ramon	Administrative Services	\$117,395	\$52,795
Division Manager		San Ramon	Administrative Services	\$108,592	\$45,310
Division Manager		San Ramon	Administrative Services	\$105,767	\$51,647
Senior Administrative Analyst		San Ramon	Administrative Services	\$99,854	\$49,460
Computer Specialist		San Ramon	Administrative Services	\$90,922	\$46,952
Administrative Coordinator		San Ramon	Administrative Services	\$72,328	\$40,461
Administrative Coordinator		San Ramon	Administrative Services	\$64,122	\$28,232
Administrative Coordinator		San Ramon	Administrative Services	\$62,910	\$41,996
Computer Technician		San Ramon	Administrative Services	\$62,677	\$25,167
Administrative Analyst		San Ramon	Administrative Services	\$57,742	\$12,593
Office Specialist		San Ramon	Administrative Services	\$56,014	\$41,763
Office Specialist		San Ramon	Administrative Services	\$53,606	\$35,914
Division Manager (Temp)		San Ramon	Administrative Services	\$49,682	\$0
Office Tech II (Temp)		San Ramon	Administrative Services	\$40,146	\$7,973
Office Tech I (Temp)		San Ramon	Administrative Services	\$26,337	\$5,052
Office Tech I (Temp)		San Ramon	Administrative Services	\$23,512	\$4,622
Office Tech I (Temp)		San Ramon	Administrative Services	\$13,364	\$0
Office Tech I (Temp)		San Ramon	Administrative Services	\$6,849	\$1,463
Office Technician I (Temp)		San Ramon	Administrative Services	\$6,167	\$1,289